

MAC Case No. 73/2021
Present:
Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 18 dt: 28-06-24

Today the case is fixed for SR and AD

Petitioner files hazira. OP/owner also files hazira.

SR and AD not yet received.

To 20.09.2024 for SR and AD upon OP/Ins.co.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman