

MAC Case No. 73/2021
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 22 dt: 08.04.2025

Today the case is fixed for steps upon OP/Ins.co.

Petitioner files hazira. OP/owner also files hazira.

The petitioner files Requisites. Issue summons upon the Opposites parties through Court as well as regd post.

Issue the same.

To 17.06.2025 for SR/AD upon the both the Ops.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman